Concorde District Championships 2004
Held at Springhill Recreation Center
Team Rankings- Through Event 24

Female Team Scores

School
Thomas Jefferson TJ
Chantilly High School CHS
Oakton High School OHS
Westfield Bull Dogs WHS-VA
Herndon High School Hornets HERN
Centreville HS CVHS
Male Team Scores
School
Thomas Jefferson TJ
Herndon High School Hornets HERN
Oakton High School OHS
Chantilly High School CHS
Westfield Bull Dogs WHS-VA
Centreville HS CVHS

Total 1,964.00

Total 1,964.00

Points

520
371
319
306
227
221

Points

464

369.

313
268
206

SR



