## Concorde District Championships 2004 Held at Springhill Recreation Center Team Rankings - Through Event 24 Female Team Scores

Place	School				Points	
1	Thomas Jefferson	TJ			520	
2	Chantilly High School	CHS			371	
3	Oakton High School	OHS			319	
4	Westfield Bull Dogs	WHS-VA			306	
5	Herndon High School Hornets	HERN			227	
6	Centreville HS	CVHS			221	
			Total	1,964.00		
	Male Team Scores					
Place	School				Points	
1	Thomas Jefferson	TJ			464	
2	Herndon High School Hornets	HERN			369.	50
3	Oakton High School	OHS			343.	50
4	Chantilly High School	CHS			313	
5	Westfield Bull Dogs	WHS-VA			268	
6	Centreville HS	CVHS			206	
			Total	1,964.00		